
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Skripsi Final
KUALITAS PELAYANAN PUBLIK BIDANG ADMINISTRASI KEPE…
nissa_Nur_Rusdiati_2002016074_Perbaikan_Turnitin_Pendad…
3.67M
115
16,558
112,865
02-Jul-2024 01:32PM (UTC+0700)
2408844701

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Anissa Nur Rusdiati




