turnitin

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission. ORIGINALITY REPORT

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Anissa Nur Rusdiati
Assignment title:	Skripsi Final
Submission title:	KUALITAS PELAYANAN PUBLIK BIDANG 🖊 🏏 70
File name:	nissa_Nur_Rusdiati_2002016074_Perba SIMILARITY INDEX
File size:	3.67M AVakin Dekan Bidang Akademik,
Page count:	115 KEBUDAYAAA
Word count:	16,558
Character count:	112,865
Submission date:	02-Jul-2024 01:32PM (UTC-0720)
Submission ID:	2408844701 Dr. Rina Juwita, S.P., MHRIR
	NIP.198 04172005012001
	5

<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><text><text><text><text>

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.